PS50660225EN   page 1
March 17, 2026 1:51 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
OPTICS
•	Wide range of patented AccuLed optical distributions.
ELECTRICAL
•	10kV and 20kV surge protection options in series or parallel

Underpass Wall MountStreetworks
PS50660225EN   page 2
March 17, 2026 1:51 PM
Product Family Light Engine - Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Optical Distribution Mounting Finish
UPW=Underpass Wall Mount
BAA-UPW=Buy American Act
Compliant 1
TAA-UPW=Trade Agreements
Act Compliant 1
BABA-UPW=Build America
Buy America Act Compliant 1
BABAE-UPW=Build America
Buy America Act Compliant 1
BABAF-UPW=Build America
Buy America Act Compliant 1
SA1-030=1 16-LED Square, 30W
SA1-040=1 16-LED Square, 40W
SA1-060=1 16-LED Square, 60W
SA1-070=1 16-LED Square, 70W
SA2-070=2 16-LED Squares, 70W
SA2-090=2 16-LED Squares, 90W
SA2-110=2 16-LED Squares, 110W
SA2-130=2 16-LED Squares, 130W
SB1-030=1 26-LED Square, 30W
SB1-040=1 26-LED Square, 40W
SB1-050=1 26-LED Square, 50W
SB1-080=1 26-LED Square, 80W
SB2-060 =2 26-LED Square, 60W
SB2-070=2 26-LED Square, 70W
SB2-100=2 26-LED Square, 100W
SB2-150=2 26-LED Square, 150W
727=70 CRI, 2700K
730=70 CRI, 3000K
740=70 CRI, 4000K
750=70 CRI, 5000K